
RESULTS

OF

B.Voc Ist Sem ,Examination Held In December 2017 

    RESULT  STATISTICS

TOTAL CANDIDATES ENROLLED  :

TOTAL CANDIDATES APPEARED  :

TOTAL CANDIDATES ABSENT   :

TOTAL CANDIDATES PASSED  :

EXPELLED  :

WITHHELD  :

INCOMPL :

INVALID :

PASS PERCENTAGE  :  56.25

 0

 0

 18

 0

 32

 32

Retail Management
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RESULT NO.:-  4 



List of Successful Candidates 

(In order of Roll No. ) 

Page :  2

EXAMINATION HELD IN December 2017

Retail Management

339 Jagiroad College

Pass Roll Nos.:-

---------------------------------------------------------SUMMARY-------------------------------------------------------

PASSAPPEARED:

WITHHELD

 32  18

 0

: :

::

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

BACK  14

College:- -

:EXPELLED  0

UA1713390445 UA1713390446 UA1713390447 UA1713390451 UA1713390457 UA1713390465

UA1713390466 UA1713390468 UA1713390471 UA1713390476 UA1713390489 UA1713390490

UA1713390491 UA1713390502 UA1713390503 UA1713390504 UA1713390505 UA1713390507

Withheld Roll Nos.:- NILL

All reasonable care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the  results published  herein and errors detected will 

be rectified as  per GU rules.

N.B.: Results of the remaining subjects will be declared later on.

Result Declare Date:-16/05/2018
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